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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License      02.08.2015 ‐ 6:53 PM
                          BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                           
                                 Pitesti                                  
 
Event 8  M 800 m
=======================================================================   
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points   
=======================================================================   
Grupa  1                                                                  
  1 Rudolf, Zan               93 Slovenia               1:50.10    8      
  2 Babic, Dusan              86 Bosnia&Herzegovina     1:50.99    7      
  3 Vorovenci, Cristian       85 Romania                1:51.01    6      
  4 Michaelas, Theofanis      91 Cypru                  1:51.48    5      
  5 Cobanoglu, Utku           95 Turcia                 1:51.95    2      
  6 Siuris, Ion               91 Moldova                1:52.24           
  7 Kralj, Rudolf             94 Croatia                1:52.98           
 ‐‐ Nakopoulos, Konstantinos  87 Grecia                     DNF           
Grupa  2                                                                  
  1 Qerama, Eraldo            91 Albania                1:51.48    4      
  2 Vasileiou, Aggelos        97 Grecia                 1:51.86    3      
  3 Jovicic, Marko            96 Bosnia&Herzegovina     1:52.07    1      
  4 Kovalenko, Velin          95 Bulgaria               1:52.66           
  5 Todorovic, Milan          94 Serbia                 1:54.45           
  6 Lusmanschi, Bogdan        91 Moldova                1:54.71           
  7 Vrhovec, Stasa            94 Croatia                1:54.83           
  8 Nikolla, Malvin           96 Albania                2:00.59           
  9 Anakiev, Pepi             96 FYROM Macedonia        2:04.43           
==========================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  H# Points
==========================================================================
Rezultate                                                                 
  1 Rudolf, Zan               93 Slovenia               1:50.10   1   8   
  2 Babic, Dusan              86 Bosnia&Herzegovina     1:50.99   1   7   
  3 Vorovenci, Cristian       85 Romania                1:51.01   1   6   
  4 Michaelas, Theofanis      91 Cypru                  1:51.48   1   5   
  5 Qerama, Eraldo            91 Albania                1:51.48   2   4   
  6 Vasileiou, Aggelos        97 Grecia                 1:51.86   2   3   
  7 Cobanoglu, Utku           95 Turcia                 1:51.95   1   2   
  8 Jovicic, Marko            96 Bosnia&Herzegovina     1:52.07   2   1   
  9 Siuris, Ion               91 Moldova                1:52.24   1       
 10 Kovalenko, Velin          95 Bulgaria               1:52.66   2       
 11 Kralj, Rudolf             94 Croatia                1:52.98   1       
 12 Todorovic, Milan          94 Serbia                 1:54.45   2       
 13 Lusmanschi, Bogdan        91 Moldova                1:54.71   2       
 14 Vrhovec, Stasa            94 Croatia                1:54.83   2       
 15 Nikolla, Malvin           96 Albania                2:00.59   2       
 16 Anakiev, Pepi             96 FYROM Macedonia        2:04.43   2       
 ‐‐ Nakopoulos, Konstantinos  87 Grecia                     DNF   1       


